NuAire, Inc.  |  2100 Fernbrook Lane  |  Plymouth, MN 55447  |  U.S.A.  |  763.553.1270  |  www.NUAIre.coM
rUST-Free, MeTAL-Free ProDUcTS
1
Table of Contents
FumeGard Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  4 – 9
 NU-156 Vertical Laminar Airflow Fume Hood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4 – 5
 NU-162 Conventional Fume Hood  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  6 – 7
 NU-164 By-Pass Fume Hood   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  8 – 9

NU-53 Acid Storage cabinets are constructed from stress-relieved, fully seam-welded, white
polypropylene. The outer cabinet shell, kick plate, and shelves are constructed from 1⁄2 inch (13 mm)
polypropylene. The NU-53 Tall Double Door Cabinet has one fixed and two adjustable shelves with
drip-proof lips. cabinets come with a capped vent placed at the customer’s specified location.
each solid 1⁄2 inch (13 mm) polypropylene door features easy-to-clean handles, as well as hinges,
and screws made of polypropylene. Doors are secured with Teflon® coated magnetic catches.
13
The NU-53 features top and bottom shelves
that are removable and adjustable in 2” (51 mm)
increments using the provided pegs [A]. The
shelves are also reversible, flat on one side [B]
and with a 1⁄2” (13 mm) lip on the reverse side to
contain spilled liquids [C].
NU-53 Tall Vented Acid Storage Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-53-3660 36”
(914 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
18”
(457 mm)
NU-53-4260 42”
(1067 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
18”
(457 mm)
NU-53-4860 48”
(1219 mm)
60”
(1524 mm)
18”

Drawers, drawer guides, sliding window
components, drawer pulls, handles,
hinges, and screws are all manufactured
using polypropylene.
20 Mil thickness PolyArmor® magnet
imbedded in door and cabinet frame.
NU-13 Basic 5-Drawer Unit NU-17 Combination 7-Drawer Unit
NU-30 Double Drawer/Door
Combination Unit
NU-43 Double Hinged Framed Glass Door
Wall Case
Polypropylene casework
16
NU-10 Basic 4-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-10-1830 18” (457 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-2430 24” (610 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-1836 18” (457 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-2436 24” (610 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-10-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
Base Cabinets
NU-11 Basic 3-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-11-1830 18” (457 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-2430 24” (610 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-1836 18” (457 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-2436 24” (610 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-11-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-13 Basic 5-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-13-1836 18” (457 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-13-2436 24” (610 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-13-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-13-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15 Combination 6-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-15-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-15-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
Polypropylene Casework Specifications
17
NU-17 Combination 7-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-17-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-17-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-17-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-17-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-17-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-17-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20 Basic Double 4-Drawer Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-20-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-20-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25 Single Drawer/Door Combination Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-25-1830 L/r 18” (457 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25-2430 L/r 24” (610 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25-3030 Double Door 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25-1836 L/r 18” (457 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25-2436 L/r 24” (610 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-25-3636 Double Door 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
 L = Left-hinged door / r = right-hinged door
18
NU-30 Double Drawer/Door Combination Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-30-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-30-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-30-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-30-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-30-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-30-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91 Solid Hinged Door Blind Corner Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-91-3030 L/r 52” (1321 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-3630 L/r 58” (1473 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-4230 L/r 64” (1626 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-4830 L/r 70” (1778 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-3036 L/r 52” (1321 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-3636 L/r 58” (1473 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-4236 L/r 64” (1626 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-91-4836 L/r 70” (1778 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
 L = Left-hinged door / r = right-hinged door
NU-93 Polypropylene Corner Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-93-1230 12” (305 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-93-1630 16” (406 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-93-1236 12” (305 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-93-1636 16” (406 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86 Open Bookcase Base Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-86-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-86-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
Polypropylene Casework Specifications
19
NU-45 Double Door Sink Unit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-45-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-45-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46 Double Door Sink Unit with Shelf
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-46-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-46-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50 Vented Acid Storage Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-50-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-50-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
Sink Units and Vented Storage
20
NU-60 Knee Space Kit
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-60-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-60-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 3” (76 mm)
NU-61 Knee Space with Drawer
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-61-3030 30” (762 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-3630 36” (914 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-4230 42” (1067 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-4830 48” (1219 mm) 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-3036 30” (762 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-3636 36” (914 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-4236 42” (1067 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-61-4836 48” (1219 mm) 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-70 Base Cabinet Filler Panels
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B)
NU-70-2907 29” (737 mm) XX
NU-70-3507 35” (889 mm) XX
 XX is defined by specs
NU-72 Wall Cabinet Filler Panels
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B)
NU-72-24 24” (610 mm) XX
NU-72-30 30” (762 mm) XX
 XX is defined by specs
Knee Space and Filler Panels
NU-70
NU-72
Polypropylene Casework Specifications
21
NU-73 Wall Cabinet Corner Filler Panels
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B) width (c)
NU-73-24 24” (610 mm) XX XX
NU-73-30 30” (762 mm) XX XX
 XX is defined by specs
NU-76 Base Cabinet Corner Filler Panels
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B)
NU-76-2911 29” (737 mm) XX
NU-76-3511 35” (889 mm) XX
 XX is defined by specs
NU-77 Base Cabinet End Filler Panels
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B)
NU-77-29 29” (737 mm) 1” (25 mm)
NU-77-35 35” (889 mm) 1” (25 mm)
NU-78 Base Cabinet Filler Panel
Overall Dimensions Height (A) width (B)
NU-78-29XX 29” (737 mm) XX
NU-78-35XX 35” (889 mm) XX
 XX is defined by specs
NU-79 Base Cabinet Knee Support Panel
Overall Dimensions Height (A) Depth (B)
NU-79-2922 29” (737 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-79-3522 35” (889 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-79-2930 29” (737 mm) 30” (762 mm)
NU-79-3530 35” (889 mm) 30” (762 mm)
NU-73
NU-76
NU-78
NU-77

NU-80-4884 48” (1219 mm) 84” (2134 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-81 Tall Solid Door Storage Cabinet
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-81-3084 30” (762 mm) 84” (2134 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-81-3684 36” (914 mm) 84” (2134 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-81-4284 42” (1067 mm) 84” (2134 mm) 22” (559 mm)
NU-81-4884 48” (1219 mm) 84” (2134 mm) 22” (559 mm)
Wall Cases
Tall Storage Cabinets
NU-35 Glass Sliding Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-35-3024 30” (762 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-3624 36” (914 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-4224 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-4824 48” (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-3030 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-3630 36” (914 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-4230 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-35-4830 48” (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36 Sliding Framed Glass Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-36-3024 30” (762 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-3624 36” (914 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-4224 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-4824 48” (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-3030 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-3630 36” (914 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-4230 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-36-4830 48” (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
Polypropylene Casework Specifications
23
NU-40 Solid Double Hinged Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-40-3024 30” (762 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-3624 36” (914 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-4224 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-4824 48” (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-3030 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-3630 36” (914 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-4230 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-40-4830 48” (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-41 Single Framed Glass Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-41-1824 L/r 18” (457 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-41-2424 L/r 24” (610 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-41-1830 L/r 18” (457 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-41-2430 L/r 24” (610 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
 L = Left-hinged door / r = right-hinged door
NU-42 Single Solid Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-42-1824 L/r 18” (457 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-42-2424 L/r 24” (610 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-42-1830 L/r 18” (457 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-42-2430 L/r 24” (610 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
 L = Left-hinged door / r = right-hinged door
NU-43 Double Hinged Framed Glass Door Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-43-3024 30” (762 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-3624 36” (914 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-4224 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-4824 48” (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-3030 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-3630 36” (914 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-4230 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-43-4830 48” (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
24
NU-92 Polypropylene Corner Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-92-1224 12” (305 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-92-1624 16” (406 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-92-1230 12” (305 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-92-1630 16” (406 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90 Solid Hinged Door Blind Corner Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-90-3024 L/r 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-3624 L/r 48”  (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-4224 L/r 54” (1372 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-4824 L/r 60” (1524 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-3030 L/r 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-3630 L/r 48”  (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-4230 L/r 54” (1372 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-90-4830 L/r 60” (1524 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
 L = Left-hinged door / r = right-hinged door
NU-85 Open Bookcase Wall Case
Overall Dimensions width (A) Height (B) Depth (c)
NU-85-3024 30” (762 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-3624 36” (914 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-4224 42” (1067 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-4824 48” (1219 mm) 24” (610 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-3030 30” (762 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-3630 36” (914 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-4230 42” (1067 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-85-4830 48” (1219 mm) 30” (762 mm) 12” (305 mm)
NU-47 Polypropylene Sink Supports
NU-56 Polypropylene Drying Rack
NU-96 Polypropylene Laboratory Supply Cart
NU-98 Custom Polypropylene Table